
 
2022 ESPN NETWORKS TV SCHEDULE – SEC GYMNASTICS  
 

Date Time (ET) Meet Network 

Fri, Jan 7 7 p.m. West Virginia at LSU SEC Network 

Sun, Jan 9 1 p.m. Alabama at Oklahoma ESPN2 

Fri, Jan 14 7 p.m. Georgia at Kentucky SEC Network 

  8:30 p.m. Auburn at Arkansas SEC Network 

Sun, Jan 16 3 p.m. Alabama at Florida ABC 

Fri, Jan 21 6 p.m. Florida at Georgia SEC Network 

  7:30 p.m. Kentucky at Alabama SEC Network 

  9 p.m. Arkansas at LSU SEC Network 

Fri, Jan 28 7 p.m. LSU at Georgia SEC Network 

  8:30 p.m. Arkansas at Florida SEC Network 

  9 p.m. Alabama at Auburn ESPN2 

Sat, Jan 29 4 p.m. Missouri at Kentucky SEC Network 

Fri, Feb 4 7 p.m. Florida at Missouri SEC Network 

Sat, Feb 5 4 p.m. Auburn at LSU ESPNU 

Fri, Feb 11 6 p.m. LSU at Florida SEC Network 

  7:30 p.m. Georgia at Alabama SEC Network 

  9 p.m. Missouri at Auburn SEC Network 

Fri, Feb 18 6 p.m. Florida at Kentucky SEC Network 

  7:30 p.m. Auburn at Georgia SEC Network 

  9 p.m. Alabama at LSU ESPNU 

    Arkansas at Missouri SEC Network 

Fri, Feb 25 6 p.m. Missouri at Alabama SEC Network 

  7:30 p.m. Kentucky at Auburn SEC Network 

  9 p.m. Georgia at Arkansas SEC Network 

Sat, Mar 19 3:30 p.m. SEC Championship (Afternoon Session) SEC Network 

  8 p.m. SEC Championship (Evening Session) SEC Network 

Wed, Mar 30 TBD 
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Championships – 
Regionals 

ESPN3/ESPN+ 

Thu, Mar 31 TBD 
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Championships – 
Regionals 

ESPN3/ESPN+ 

  TBD 
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Championships – 
Regionals 

ESPN3/ESPN+ 

Sat, Apr 2 TBD 
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Championships – 
Regionals 

ESPN3/ESPN+ 

Thu, Apr 14 1 p.m. 
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Championships – 
Semifinal I 

ESPN2 

  6 p.m. 
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Championships – 
Semifinal II 

ESPN2 

Sat, Apr 16 1 p.m. 
NCAA Women's Gymnastics Championships – 
Final 

ABC 

 


